Players, who want to be managed by

Country
Australia
Brazil
Cameroon
Cameroon
Czech
France
France
Italy

Libia
Nigeria
Poland
Russia
Senegal
Sweden
USA

First name
Hayden
Rennan
Theo
Emmanuel
Jan

Benoit
Virgil
Serigne
Hamza
Omasere
Kamil
Shamil
Ibrahim
Jamii

Haris

SSP Sport Management

Surname
Browne
Saldanha

Lali

Mbia Protais
Malek
Beaujeon
Moutaud

Lo Pape
Hanka
Ogenerobu
Wojciechowski
Mustafin
Camara
Oladejo
Memisevic
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Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Goalkeeper
Center Back

Left Defender
Goalkeeper
Midfielder

Left Back

Left Wing
Defensive Midfield
Defensive Midfield
Central Striker
Forward

Right Back

Winger

11/12/19
Age
27
23
27
21
28
27
27
20
22
23
26
27
28
27
23



